WINERY&BREWERY B
FINE WINES, ALES & LIQUEURS y
The
175ml
1. Bacchus Blend [11.5%] Hint of Green Fruits | Elderflower | Full of Rich Flavours £8.50
2. Chilli Cat Cuvee[10.5%] Medium-Dry| Smooth & Refreshing | Hint of Spring Meadow £8.15
3. Pinot Blush [10%] Soft Earthy Notes | Fresh & Lightly Fruity | Strawberries & Grapefruit £8.75
4. Oaked Solaris [12%)] Stewed Fruits | Buttery Mouth-Feel | Brioche | Dried Mango £8.75
5. Pinot Gris [11%] Fresh & Flavoursome | Elegant & Velvety |Stone & Tropical Fruits £8.75
6. Pinot Noir [11%] Beautifully Mellow | Cherries & Blackberries | Toasty £9.00
7.*English Sparkling Wine [12%] Crisp & Dry | Gentle Bubbles | ‘Méthode Champenoise’ £10.00
8.*Sparkling Rose [12%)] Delicately Fruity | Deliciously Smooth | Fruit Driven Mouthfeel £11.00

*Sparkling Wine glass = 125ml

Wine & Beer

By The Glass

Shop
Take
Home
Bottle

Price

£1 8.06
£16.50
£19.00
£19.00
£19.00

£20.00
£32.00

£35.00

£21.00

£22.00

£22.00

£22.00

£23.00

£35.00

£38.00

BOTTLE CONDITIONED = 'OLD LUXTERS™ ALES

. Easy Ale [3.6%] “Session Ale” | Classic Blonde Ale | Refreshing Finish

. Gold Ale [5%)] Pale Ale Style | A Hint Sweeter | Full Flavour

. Barn Ale [5.4%)] Amber Ale | Balanced Malts & Hops | Smooth & Moreish

. LP.A [5.6%)] Deep Golden Hue Colour | Floral Hop Notes | Foamy Mouthfeel
. Red I.P.A [6.5%] Malt Driven | Complex Citrus Fruit | Blood Orange Finish

. Raspberry Sunset [4%] Traditional Style | Summer Raspberries | Refreshing Finish

. Dark Roast - [5%)] Roasty, Rich Flavour |Toasty & Malty | Lightly Hoppy Finish

Chiltern Valley Vineyard Winery & Brewery LLP [No OC397280]
Old Luxters Vineyard, Hambleden, Henley on Thames, Oxfordshire RG? 6JW
T. 01491638 330 E. enquires@chilternvalley.co.uk W.www.chilternvalley.co.uk
VAT No: 211212384

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95



mailto:enquires@chilternvalley.co.uk

