

Wine & Beer

By The Glass

W	N	ES
---	---	----

By The Glass 175ml

Shop Take Home Bottle Price

On Site Bottle

	<u> </u>		Price	Price
1. Bacchus Blend [11.59	73 Hint of Green Fruits Elderflower Full of Rich Flavours	£8.50	£18.00	£21.50
2. Chilli Cat Cuvee[10.5	5%] Medium-Dry Smooth & Refreshing Hint of Spring Meadow	£8.15	£16.50	£21.00
3. Pinot Blush [10%]	Soft Earthy Notes Fresh & Lightly Fruity Strawberries & Grapefruit	£8.75	£19.00	£22.00
4. Oaked Solaris [12%]	Stewed Fruits Buttery Mouth-Feel Brioche Dried Mango	£8.75	£19.00	£22.00
5. Pinot Gris [11%]	Fresh & Flavoursome Elegant & Velvety Stone & Tropical Fruits	£8.75	£19.00	£22.00
6. Pinot Noir [11%]	Beautifully Mellow Cherries & Blackberries Toasty	£9.00	£20.00	£23.00
7. *English Sparkling Wi	ne [12%] Crisp & Dry Gentle Bubbles 'Méthode Champenoise'	£10.00	£32.00	£35.00
8.*Sparkling Rose [12%]	Delicately Fruity Deliciously Smooth Fruit Driven Mouthfeel	£11.00	£35.00	£38.00

*Sparkling Wine glass = 125ml

BOTTLE CONDITIONED - 'OLD LUXTERS' ALES

1.	Easy Ale [3.6%]	"Session Ale" Classic Blonde Ale Refreshing Finish	£3.95	£4.95
2.	Gold Ale [5%]	Pale Ale Style A Hint Sweeter Full Flavour	£3.95	£4.95
3.	Barn Ale [5.4%]	Amber Ale Balanced Malts & Hops Smooth & Moreish	£3.95	£4.95
4.	I.P.A [5.6%]	Deep Golden Hue Colour Floral Hop Notes Foamy Mouthfeel	£3.95	£4.95
5.	Red I.P.A [6.5%]	Malt Driven Complex Citrus Fruit Blood Orange Finish	£3.95	£4.95
6.	Raspberry Sunset [[4%] Traditional Style Summer Raspberries Refreshing Finish	£3.95	£4.95
7.	Dark Roast - [5%]	Roasty, Rich Flavour Toasty & Malty Lightly Hoppy Finish	£3.95	£4.95